



**Nestlé** Good food, Good life



### Nestlé Product Sheet:

Prod. NO	GTIN	Pack Size	Serves/Pack	Date Marking	Shelf Life	Division	Brand	Sub Brand	Type	Sub Type
12451219	9556001283344	2kg	17	12 Months	Use-by	FOODS CULINARY	HARVEST GOURMET			

Product Name	Harvest Gourmet Sensational Burger 2X2KG
Product Description	Soya and Wheat Based Burger Patties

### Ingredients

Water, **Soya** Protein (19%), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, **Coconut**), Vinegar, Flavourings, **Wheat Gluten** (1.7%), Stabilizer (E461), Colours from Fruit and Vegetable Concentrates [Beetroot (Beetroot Juice, Corn Starch), Pomegranate, Red Pepper, Carrot, Blackcurrant], Salt, **Barley** Malt Powder (**Gluten**), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid).

**Contains Gluten (Wheat, Barley), Soya and Tree Nuts (Coconut) products.**

**May Contain: Egg (Chicken).**

### Allergens

Allergen Name	Formulated Into Product	Via Cross Contact
Gluten and Gluten Products	✓	
Soy and soy products	✓	
Barley and barley products	✓	
Wheat and wheat products	✓	
Egg and egg products		✓

### Nutrition Information

Harvest Gourmet Sensational Burger 2X2KG			
Servings Per Pack: 17 Serving Size: 113g	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g	
Energy	915 kJ	810 kJ	
Protein	15.8 g	14.0 g	
Fat-total	14.7 g	13.0 g	
- Saturated	4.4 g	3.9 g	
Carbohydrate	1.9 g	1.7 g	
- Sugars	1.8 g	1.6 g	
Dietary Fibre	7.3 g	6.5 g	
Sodium	360 mg	320 mg	

\*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.

---

**Statements and Claims**

---

**Preparation or User Instructions**

---

**Country of Origin Labelling**

---

**Made in Malaysia**  
Australasian Recycling Label

---

**Country Origin Statement**